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                              S L A L O M     M E N                              

                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                 

 

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA 

 

TD               P. CLERMONT     (CHANT)      COURSE                        TOGO 

REFEREE          L. KEENAN         (UQA)      START                        440 M 

CHIEF OF RACE    J. COUSINEAU      (GAR)      FINISH                       260 M 

                                              VERTICAL DROP                180 M 

                                               

                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             6993/12/02 

                                                                                 

 

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN 

COURSE SETTER    S. GRIMARD        (LAV)          C. DESROCHES      (MON) 

FORERUNNERS  -A- S. COUSINEAU      (GAR)      -A- J. BEAUDOIN       (GAR) 

             -B- C. HARDEN         (CAN)      -B- C. HARDEN         (CAN) 

             -C- J. BEAUDOIN       (GAR)      -C- L. GRAVEL         (CAN) 

             -D- P.-Y. DUBREUIL    (GAR)      -D- A. SIMARD         (CAN) 

             -E- J. LAPORTE        (CAN)      -E- O. BRONSARD       (CAN) 

 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   45/(43)                          47/(46) 

START TIME       10.35                            13.57 

WEATHER: NUAGEUX              SNOW: MOLLE                 TEMP. S: -3 C F: -1 C 

-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   56.07    ----------------------- 

                                                                          F=610 

 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

  1   8   103932 ROYAL, Francis           LAV/85   43.35   44.23 1:27.58    0.00 

  2   6   103223 GILBERT-DORE, Vincent    MCG/87   43.34   44.76 1:28.10    3.62 

  3  13   102828 DESLAURIERS, Louis-Pier  MON/84   43.78   44.56 1:28.34    5.29 

  4   2    64684 VINING, Christian        MCG/87   43.70   44.73 1:28.43    5.92 

  5   1   103624 TANGUAY-LEVESQUE, Pierr  GAR/90   45.68   43.32 1:29.00    9.89 

  6  22    31771 NADEAU, Olivier          GRA/90   44.11   45.22 1:29.33   12.19 

  7  14   102646 CHARTIER, Marc           LAV/83   45.31   44.41 1:29.72   14.91 

  8  10    63957 LEBEL, Patrice           LAV/84   44.28   45.68 1:29.96   16.58 

  9  16    62568 PAQUIN, Vincent          LAV/85   45.39   45.29 1:30.68   21.59 

 10   5    54425 TURMEL, Jean             LAV/81   45.40   45.61 1:31.01   23.89 

 11   9    63853 MORIN-PERRIN, Yann       MON/85   45.73   45.86 1:31.59   27.93 

 12   4    31088 HUMPHRIES, Kieran        MCG/85   43.97   48.23 1:32.20   32.18 

 13  24    61374 WAGNER, Charles          LAV/86   46.22   46.39 1:32.61   35.03 

 14  19    61340 LAUZON-GAUTHIER, Julien  LAV/85   46.23   46.47 1:32.70   35.66 

 15  18    63779 BRUGER, Nicolas          LAV/85   46.51   46.32 1:32.83   36.57 
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE 

     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME            CLUB/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS 

 

 16  17    63834 BOYER, David             MON/84   46.79   46.76 1:33.55   41.58 

 17  25    31185 COUSINEAU, Martin        MON/87   46.70   47.48 1:34.18   45.97 

 18   7    31419 BALTHAZARD, Laurier      MON/88   43.92   50.67 1:34.59   48.83 

 19  38    26046 THERIAULT, Benoit        LAV/83   49.76   46.26 1:36.02   58.79 

 20  30    62552 DION OUELLET, Xavier     LAV/87   48.81   47.53 1:36.34   61.01 

 21  26    66543 ROIREAU, Philippe        UQA/85   48.91   49.92 1:38.83   78.36 

 22  29    66540 MARCOUX, Olivier         UQA/86   49.85   50.02 1:39.87   85.60 

 23   3    61745 THIBEAULT, Jean-Phillip  MON/87   54.25   46.43 1:40.68   91.24 

 24  11   103218 FARRELL, Skyler          CON/87   53.70   47.41 1:41.11   94.24 

 25  35    40232 MCNICOL, James           MCG/85   51.42   50.60 1:42.02  100.58 

 26  37    63848 LAVOIE, Pierre           UQA/84   50.94   51.13 1:42.07  100.92 

 27  32    66528 BARBE, Vincent           UQA/87   51.24   51.56 1:42.80  106.01 

 28  47    66737 THOUVIOT, Florent        MON/88   51.34   51.63 1:42.97  107.19 

 29  36    31555 ALTMAN, Jordan           MCG/88   51.37   52.46 1:43.83  113.18 

 30  42    66730 GUTTMAN, Matt            MCG/89   54.39   53.05 1:47.44  138.33 

 31  20    31304 MALDOFF, Gabriel         MCG/87 1:01.32   48.02 1:49.34  151.56 

 32  43    61333 KRAKOFF, Nicholas        MCG/86   55.49   55.06 1:50.55  159.99 

 33  21    31209 ST-JEAN, Philippe        MON/87 1:04.98   49.14 1:54.12  184.85 

 34  45    61291 BERTRAND, Pierre-Luc     CON/84   54.90 1:02.23 1:57.13  205.82 

 35  46    62555 FOSTER, Cyrus            MCG/86   59.81   58.83 1:58.64  216.33 

 36  40    63856 PROULX-GOULET, Guillaum  UQA/82   54.02 1:15.10 2:09.12  289.33 

 

DID NOT START 1st RUN 

     44    61378 WONG, Michael            CON/74 

     31    66735 RABINOVITCH, Richard     CON/86 

 

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN 

     41    61341 LAVERS, Andrew           CON/84 

 

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN 

     39    51366 LANE, Ciaran             MCG/89   GATE   16 

 

DID NOT START 2nd RUN 

 

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN 

     48    66738 UGRENOVIC, Nino          MON/81 

     34    63836 COMEAU, Gilles           MCG/83 

     27    66739 WILSON, Andrew           MCG/88 

     15    61310 DORVAL, Maxime           MON/83 

     12    66729 GIRARD, Yann             MON/86 

 

 

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN 

     33    31206 FAIRFIELD, Tyler         CON/87   GATE   45 

     28    66731 HUNT, Tyler              MCG/85   GATE   40 

 

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE 

 

                                                P. CLERMONT     (CHANT) 
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                              S L A L O M     M E N                              

                             ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH: 

 

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE 

 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS 

 

     1      8   103932  ROYAL, Francis                79.91 

     2      6   103223  GILBERT-DORE, Vincent         46.04    46.04      3.62 

     3     13   102828  DESLAURIERS, Louis-Pier       72.28    72.28      5.29 

     4      2    64684  VINING, Christian             65.39    65.39      5.92 

     5      1   103624  TANGUAY-LEVESQUE, Pierre-Nic  60.38    60.38      9.89 

     6     22    31771  NADEAU, Olivier              109.96 

     7     14   102646  CHARTIER, Marc                67.10    67.10     14.91 

     8     10    63957  LEBEL, Patrice                86.41 

     9     16    62568  PAQUIN, Vincent               98.59 

    10      5    54425  TURMEL, Jean                  88.72 

 

 THE BEST 5 AT START: 

 

     2      6   103223  GILBERT-DORE, Vincent         46.04 

  DNF2     12    66729  GIRARD, Yann                  56.47 

     5      1   103624  TANGUAY-LEVESQUE, Pierre-Nic  60.38 

  DNF2     15    61310  DORVAL, Maxime                60.82 

     4      2    64684  VINING, Christian             65.39 

 

TOTALS                                              -------- 

(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   289.10  -------- 

(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 311.19   -------- 

(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            39.63 

 

CALCULATED PENALTY  311.19 + 289.10 -  39.63 : 10  =                     56.066 

                      (A)      (B)      (C) 

 

ROUNDED                                                                  56.07 

 

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         56.07 

 

                                     _______________________ 

                                     P. CLERMONT     (CHANT) 
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